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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

19

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1890-91.

£ £

SUPREME COURT.
1890-91.

Total number of officers ... 29
VOTE No. 19.
Salaeies—

Auckland—
Registrar
Deputy Registrar
Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner
Assistant Office Cleaner

400
240
157

10
i

I

*
Wellington—Registrar (also Registrar Court of Appeal)

Deputy Registrar
Crier and Messenger
Messenger and Office Cleaner, and Office Cleaner to

Official Assignee and Resident Magistrate's Court ...
Assistant Office Cleaner

315
200
140

120
30

Napier—
Registrar (also Sheriff fees)
Clerk
Office Cleaner

280
120
25

Christohuroh—Registrar
Deputy Registrar
Crier and Messenger
Office Cleaner
Assistant Messenger

400
200
127
50
65

Dunedin-—
Registrar
DeputyRegistrar
Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner

400
240
186

G
7
8

5 Clerks to Judges at £100
Mr. Commissioner Edwards
Clerk to Mr. Commissioner Edwards

500
1,496

73

5,774

Other Chabges—
Expenses of Circuit Courts and Court of Appeal
Fees to be refunded to Sheriffs

2,000
800

2,800

8,574Total—Vote No 19
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