Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.						
Item.				1890-91.			
				-			
	·				£	£	
	SUPREME	COURT.			-		
	1890-91.						
	VOTE No. 19.	f officers	. 29	1			
	SALARIES-				;		
1	Auckland—				400		
	Registrar	•••	• • •		400 240		
	Deputy Registrar Crier, Messenger, and Office	e Cleaner		•••	157		
	Assistant Office Cleaner	o Olemner	***	•••	10		
	LEGGIOUMIO CHICO CIOMICI	•••	***		~		
		J	-				
2	Wellington—						
	Registrar (also Registrar Co	ourt of App	peal)		315		
	Deputy Registrar	•••	•••		200		
	Crier and Messenger		o.m		140		
	Messenger and Office Cleaner, and Office Cleaner to Official Assignee and Resident Magistrate's Court				100		
		ident Magi	strate's Co	urt	120 30		
	Assistant Office Cleaner		•••		ου 		
3	Napier—				200		
	Registrar (also Sheriff fees)	***	•••		280		
	Clerk Office Cleaner	•••	• • •	•••	120 25		
i	Office Cleaner	•••	•••		20	=	
i	•						
4	Christchurch—			Ì	400		
	Registrar	•••	•••	•••	400 200		
	Deputy Registrar Crier and Messenger	• • •	•••		127		
	Office Cleaner	•••	•••		50		
	Assistant Messenger	•••	•••		65		
	1100.000000		•••	•••			
5	Dunedin-				400		
	Registrar	***	•••	•••	400		
	Deputy Registrar Crier, Messenger, and Office	Cloaner	•••	•••	240 186		
	Orier, Messenger, and Omce	о Опрапег	•••	•••	100		
					1		
6	5 Clerks to Judges at £100		•••		500		
7	Mr. Commissioner Edwards		***		1,496		
8	Clerk to Mr. Commissioner Ed	lwards	•••		73		
				-	5 774		
				-	5,774		
ĺ							
	OTHER CHARGES—	1 ()	A 1		0.000		
	Expenses of Circuit Courts and	a Court of	Appeal	•••	2,000		
	Fees to be refunded to Sheriff	8	•••	•••	800 .		
į					2,800		
		-		į.	۳,000		

TOTAL-VOTE No 19